Head Coach:
JV/Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Athletic Trainer:
Superintendent:
Principals:

Player

Naomi Venesky
Allison Surman

Hannah Summerville

Chloe Fritch
Carleigh Lucas
Hanna Dailey
Savanna Prescott
Hannah Buchanan
Mya Jones

Nicole Huff
Brooklynn Taylor
Trinity McFarland
Phoebe Brandon

Steve Andreassi
Mike Hegedus

Eric Fritch

LeeAnn Conto

Livia Andreassi
David Kerschbaumer
John Burnett

Dr. Eric Ritzert

Dr. Mike Stimac
Brenda Knoll

Athletic Director: Dr. Joshua Williams

Grade Height

10
9
9

11
9

10

11

12
9
9
11
10
9

S'7"
57"
S'7"
S' 7"
52"
57"
5'8"
511"
5'6"
5'6"
5'6"
5'5"
S'7"

Position

Guard/Forward
Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard



